7-28
info@pi.ws7-28
info@pi.ws7-28
info@pi.ws7-28

DC-motor drives can be
upgraded at a later date (see
ordering information).
Application
Examples
� Microscopy
� Quality control
� Metrology,..
Ordering
Information
M-014.00
Translation Stage, 25 mm
M-014.P0
Translation Stage, 25 mm, Manual
+ PZT Drive
M-014.PS
Translation Stage, 25 mm, Manual
+ Closed-Loop PZT Drive
M-014.D01
Translation Stage, 25 mm, DC-Motor
Drive
M-014.DP1
Translation Stage, 25 mm, DC-Motor
+ PZT Drive
M-014.DS1
Translation Stage, 25 mm, DC-Motor
+ Closed-Loop PZT Drive
Upgrades
M-014.U0 Upgrade Kit with Open-
Loop PZT Drive
M-014.US Upgrade Kit with Closed-
Loop PZT Drive
M-014.UD Upgrade Kit with DC-Motor
Drive and Limit Switches (Factory
Installed)
Custom Designs
for Volume Buyers
Ultra-High-Precision, Side-Drive
Stages with Magnetic-Kinematic Bearings
M-014.00 translation stage
M-014.D01 translation stage
XY combination of two M-014.00 stages
M-014
Notes
See “Accessories,” page 7-82 ff. for
adapters, brackets, etc.
For the Latest Product Specs click or go
Technical Data
Models M-014.00 M-014.P0 M-014.PS M-014.D01 M-014.DP1 M-014.DS1 Units Notes see p. 7-96
Travel range 25 25 25 25 25 25 mm
PZT fine travel range 45 45 45 45 µm
Min. incremental motion (PZT drive) - 0.005 0.005 - 0.005 0.005 µm A4
Repeatability (PZT drive) - - 0.09 - - 0.09 µm